AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 23/03/2024

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos

O~NO U WN P

Pos

O©CoOoO~NOOOUTA,WNPE

Atleta

El Khouly Ismael
Bacha Bayram
Figueiredo Rafael
Dikkers Nathan
Cross Noa
Goytom Nathan
Duncan Miles

Xie Alexander
Innocenti Idriss
Litvinyuk Georgii
Kennedy Qaim
Chadouli Asensio Elias
Askri Leo

Atleta

Ardaya Nayeli

Burgi Alice

Usai Giulia
Hoummad Jdid Dalia
Cestre Melody
Adam Aimy

Sirbu Tiana

Jain Ira

Atleta

Ndzengue Marc Nathanael
Carrozzo Tristan
Sciarini Sam
Sergeev Yury
Ardaya Ylias
Oeuvray Keyziah
Merad Aaron
Shadman Louis
Burgi Louis
Jordan Noah
Erdenebat Erkhes
Guller lonis
Schuler Callum
Guller Matti

Siega Alessandro

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RSR Kids-Ligue - Etape 2 (Geneve, SUI)

RISULTATI

25 Stile Libero Esordienti C1 Maschi -

Sul
Sul
POR
Sul
GBR
Sul
GBR
SGP
Sul
RUS
USA
ESA
Sul

Anno Societa

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017

SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885

25 Stile Libero Esordienti C Femmine -

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
FRA
Sul
Sul
IND

Anno Societa

2016
2017
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2016

SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885

25 Stile Libero Esordienti C2 Maschi -

Sul
Sul
Sul
RUS
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
GBR
MGL
Sul
USA
Sul
Sul

Anno Societa

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'25"19
00'28"94
00'29"89
00'30"03
00'30"60
00'30"65
00'31"59
00'31"85
00'33"24
00'33"71
00'34"88
00'36"28
00'39"55

Tempo

00'27"94
00'31"50
00'33"15
00'33"26
00'34"10
00'38"16
00'39"55
00'49"01

Tempo

00'24"98
00'25"15
00'25"70
00'26"42
00'26"82
00'27"28
002772
00'29"22
00'29"54
00'29"73
00'30"02
00'32"30
00'32"94
00'33"47
00'36"23

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

Pti

Pti
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 23/03/2024

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos

PPRPOOO~NOUITWNE

= O

Pos

O©CoO~NOOOUTA,WNPE

Atleta

Marchegiani Margherita
Mykhailova Iva

Chkarat Anissa

Matthey Ayalen

Nofal Dima

Ilvanova Irenne

Balindt Tippenhauer Noora
Dumitru Anna Maria
Duriez Ona Ailynn
Gillan Keddie
Kreutzfeldt Donate Elisa
Benavent Keela
Wedrychowski Carlota
Egidio Eva

Kull Anais

Giacomelli Emma
Belgadi Naela

Atleta

Bassi Vittorio
Roncarolo Luca
Chadouli Omar
Gomez Amaya Santiago
Moraguez Gabriel
Poulos Frankiskos
Hu Ethan

Ohmiti Milan
Touam Amir

Kim Oliver

Soares Anthony

Atleta

Beetschen Maia
Marra Emilie
Martinez Dahlia
Melloul Mayssa Aya
Rodriguez Parga Mila
Nixon Alice Joy
Fasana Aylen

Cheng Sarah
Lesuisse Nguyen Linh
Faineteau Ysia
Duarte Dara

Ricci Chiara

Johnson Susan
Gonzalez Eileen
Silva Camila

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RSR Kids-Ligue - Etape 2 (Geneve, SUI)

RISULTATI

25 Stile Libero Esordienti B1 Femmine -

ITA
UKR
Sul
Sul
JOR
BUL
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
ESP
Sul
POR
Sul
EST
ITA
Sul

Anno Societa

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve

25 Stile Libero Esordienti B1 Maschi -

ITA
Sul
ESP
COL
CHI
Sul
USA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Anno Societa

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885

25 Stile Libero Esordienti B2 Femmine -

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
FRA
GBR
Sul
Sul
FRA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Anno Societa

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'23"99
00'24"58
00'26"64
00'27"15
00'27"43
00'27"46
00'27"65
00'27"90
00'28"04
00'28"06
00'28"36
00'28"63
00'29"19
00'30"09
00'30"33
00'31"01
00'35"39

Tempo

00'22"16
00'24"23
00'25"02
00'25"20
00'25"51
00'25"64
00'26"53
002770
00'27"87
00'29"03
00'32"86

Tempo

00'23"42
00'23"47
00'23"73
00'23"89
0024"70
00'25"46
00'26"06
00'26"41
00'26"43
00'27"21
00'27"42
00'28"14
00'30"79
00'32"14
00'35"02

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

Pti

Pti
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 23/03/2024

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos

O~NO U WN P

Pos

O©CoOoO~NOOOUTA,WNPE

Atleta

El Khouly Ismael
Innocenti Idriss
Bacha Bayram
Cross Noa
Goytom Nathan
Litvinyuk Georgii
Kennedy Qaim
Duncan Miles
Dikkers Nathan
Figueiredo Rafael
Chadouli Asensio Elias
Askri Leo

Xie Alexander

Atleta

Usai Giulia

Ardaya Nayeli

Burgi Alice

Cestre Melody

Sirbu Tiana
Hoummad Jdid Dalia
Adam Aimy

Jain Ira

Atleta

Carrozzo Tristan
Shadman Louis
Sciarini Sam
Oeuvray Keyziah
Burgi Louis
Ndzengue Marc Nathanael
Sergeev Yury
Erdenebat Erkhes
Jordan Noah
Schuler Callum
Merad Aaron
Siega Alessandro
Guller Matti
Guller lonis

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RSR Kids-Ligue - Etape 2 (Geneve, SUI)

RISULTATI

50 Dorso Esordienti C1 Maschi -

Sul
Sul
Sul
GBR
Sul
RUS
USA
GBR
Sul
POR
ESA
Sul
SGP

Anno Societa

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2016

SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve

50 Dorso Esordienti C Femmine -

Sul
Sul
Sul
FRA
Sul
Sul
Sul
IND

Anno Societa

2016
2016
2017
2016
2017
2016
2017
2016

SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885

25 Farfalla Esordienti C2 Maschi -

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
RUS
MGL
GBR
USA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Anno Societa

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'52"28
00'55"21
00'59"25
01'01"42
01'02"91
01'03"48
01'04"23
01'04"65
01'05"46
01'06"44
01'06"80
01'08"88
01'09"88

Tempo

00'55"96
00'56"44
01'00"66
01'08"45
01'10"30
01'10"48
01'10"61
01'28"33

Tempo

00'21"24
00'23"03
00'23"26
00'23"99
00'24"63
00'25"19
00'25"43
00'26"69
00'27"49
00'30"04
00'30"76
00'30"89
00'32"61
00'35"48

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

75
64
51
46
43
42
40
40
38
36
36
33
31

Pti

91
89
72
50
46
45
45
23

Pti

Pagina 3/6



AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 23/03/2024

Pos

A WNE

Pos

PPRPOOO~NOUITWNE

= O

Pos

NOoO O~ WNPRE

11
12
13
14
15

Atleta

Kreutzfeldt Donate Elisa
Mykhailova Iva
Marchegiani Margherita
Nofal Dima
Wedrychowski Carlota
Ilvanova Irenne

Gillan Keddie

Balindt Tippenhauer Noora
Chkarat Anissa

Matthey Ayalen

Dumitru Anna Maria
Benavent Keela

Kull Anais

Duriez Ona Ailynn
Giacomelli Emma
Belgadi Naela

Egidio Eva

Atleta

Bassi Vittorio

Hu Ethan
Moraguez Gabriel
Roncarolo Luca
Gomez Amaya Santiago
Ohmiti Milan
Poulos Frankiskos
Chadouli Omar
Kim Oliver

Soares Anthony
Touam Amir

Atleta

Martinez Dahlia
Nixon Alice Joy
Melloul Mayssa Aya
Beetschen Maia
Silva Camila

Marra Emilie
Rodriguez Parga Mila
Faineteau Ysia
Fasana Aylen

Duarte Dara
Gonzalez Eileen
Cheng Sarah
Johnson Susan
Lesuisse Nguyen Linh
Ricci Chiara

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RSR Kids-Ligue - Etape 2 (Geneve, SUI)

RISULTATI

25 Farfalla Esordienti B1 Femmine -

ESP
UKR
ITA
JOR
POR
BUL
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
EST
Sul
ITA
Sul
Sul

Anno Societa

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve

50 Farfalla Esordienti B1 Maschi -

ITA
USA
CHI
Sul
COL
Sul
Sul
ESP
Sul
Sul
Sul

Anno Societa

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve

50 Farfalla Esordienti B2 Femmine -

Sul
GBR
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
FRA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
FRA
Sul

Anno Societa

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885

EIDV%NI

Tempo

002092
00'21"13
00'21"69
00'23"68
00'23"68
00'24"20
00'24"28
00'24"45
00'25"92
00'26"26
00'26"80
00'29"64
00'30"16
00'31"01
00'33"14
00'35"09
00'42"54

Tempo

00'44"36
00'47"89
00'48"10
00'49"85
00'50"05
00'54"02
00'54"23
00'59"30
01'04"11
01'07"46
01'16"06

Tempo

00'41"57
00'43"78
00'45"80
00'46"02
00'50"17
00'50"86
00'51"85
00'51"85
00'52"82
00'55"60
00'58"22
01'05"39
01'07"62
01'07"64
01'18"24

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

Pti

117
93
92
83
82
65
64
49
39
33
23

Pti

201
172
150
148
114
110
103
103
98
84
73
51
46
46
30
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 23/03/2024

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos

O~NO U WN P

Pos

O©CoOoO~NOOOUTA,WNPE

Atleta

El Khouly Ismael
Innocenti Idriss
Bacha Bayram
Cross Noa
Figueiredo Rafael
Goytom Nathan
Xie Alexander
Litvinyuk Georgii
Chadouli Asensio Elias
Duncan Miles
Askri Leo

Dikkers Nathan
Kennedy Qaim

Atleta

Ardaya Nayeli

Burgi Alice

Usai Giulia

Adam Aimy
Hoummad Jdid Dalia
Cestre Melody

Sirbu Tiana

Jain Ira

Atleta

Carrozzo Tristan
Sergeev Yury
Erdenebat Erkhes
Ndzengue Marc Nathanael
Oeuvray Keyziah
Burgi Louis
Jordan Noah
Merad Aaron
Shadman Louis
Sciarini Sam
Ardaya Ylias
Schuler Callum
Guller Matti

Siega Alessandro
Guller lonis

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RSR Kids-Ligue - Etape 2 (Geneve, SUI)

RISULTATI

25 Stile Libero Esordienti C1 Maschi -

Sul
Sul
Sul
GBR
POR
Sul
SGP
RUS
ESA
GBR
Sul
Sul
USA

Anno Societa

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2016
2016

SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve

25 Stile Libero Esordienti C Femmine -

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
FRA
Sul
IND

Anno Societa

2016
2017
2016
2017
2016
2016
2017
2016

SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885

100 Dorso Esordienti C2 Maschi -

Sul
RUS
MGL
Sul
Sul
Sul
GBR
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
USA
Sul
Sul
Sul

Anno Societa

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve

EIDV%NI

Tempo

002103
00'22"21
00'22"66
00'23"61
00'23"71
00'27"30
00'27"35
00'27"52
00'27"63
00'27"86
00'28"28
00'29"31
00'29"75

Tempo

00'20"62
00'22"86
00'23"05
00'28"21
00'28"22
00'29"45
00'31"65
00'33"12

Tempo

01'42"53
01'46"47
01'47"38
01'47"95
01'50"88
01'50"97
01'51"96
01'52"30
01'53"34
01'58"01
02'01"58
02'03"03
02'15"70
02'28"59
02'43"45

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

Pti

Pti

104
93
91
89
82
82
80
79
77
68
62
60
45
34
25
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 23/03/2024

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos

PPRPOOO~NOUITWNE

= O

Pos

O©CoO~NOOOUTA,WNPE

Atleta

Marchegiani Margherita
Ilvanova Irenne
Kreutzfeldt Donate Elisa
Mykhailova Iva

Chkarat Anissa

Matthey Ayalen

Gillan Keddie
Wedrychowski Carlota
Benavent Keela

Nofal Dima

Duriez Ona Ailynn
Balindt Tippenhauer Noora
Dumitru Anna Maria
Kull Anais

Belgadi Naela

Egidio Eva

Giacomelli Emma

Atleta

Roncarolo Luca
Bassi Vittorio
Ohmiti Milan
Gomez Amaya Santiago
Kim Oliver

Poulos Frankiskos
Hu Ethan
Moraguez Gabriel
Chadouli Omar
Soares Anthony
Touam Amir

Atleta

Beetschen Maia
Rodriguez Parga Mila
Martinez Dahlia
Marra Emilie

Nixon Alice Joy
Faineteau Ysia
Melloul Mayssa Aya
Fasana Aylen
Gonzalez Eileen
Lesuisse Nguyen Linh
Silva Camila

Duarte Dara

Johnson Susan
Cheng Sarah

Ricci Chiara

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RSR Kids-Ligue - Etape 2 (Geneve, SUI)

RISULTATI

100 Dorso Esordienti B1 Femmine -

ITA
BUL
ESP
UKR
Sul
Sul
Sul
POR
Sul
JOR
Sul
Sul
Sul
EST
Sul
Sul
ITA

Anno Societa

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885

100 Dorso Esordienti B1 Maschi -

Sul
ITA
Sul
COL
Sul
Sul
USA
CHI
ESP
Sul
Sul

Anno Societa

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve

100 Dorso Esordienti B2 Femmine -

Sul
FRA
Sul
Sul
GBR
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
FRA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Anno Societa

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Geneve Natation 1885
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Natation Sportive Geneve
SUI Geneve Natation 1885

EIDV%NI

Tempo

01'43"34
01'44"28
01'51"87
01'52"09
01'52"40
01'54"89
01'56"91
02'00"57
02'00"87
02'03"18
02'05"59
02'05"95
02'06"54
02'19"13
02'20"31
02'24"77
02'31"69

Tempo

01'37"64
01'38"64
01'40"07
01'41"15
01'42"91
01'43"48
01'46"67
01'48"72
01'52"40
01'56"73
02'04"91

Tempo

01'35"22
01'38"11
01'38"27
01'40"35
01'42"99
01'43"16
01'43"33
01'46"08
01'47"19
01'49"48
01'56"02
01'57"29
02'02"64
02'10"71
02'11"37

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

149
145
118
117
116
109
103
94
93
88
83
82
81
61
59
54
47

Pti

121
117
112
109
103
101
93
87
79
70
57

Pti

191
175
174
163
151
150
149
138
134
126
105
102

89

74

72
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